Price List Appointments & Classes



Applicable From April 1st, 2024

Appointments - Private Clients (GST incl rates)

(Note that discounted rates apply to certain iTandCoffee Club Membership levels – see below)

Length	Remote/Online	At iTandCoffee
15 mins	\$45	minimum of 30 mins
30 mins	\$70	\$90
45 mins	\$100	\$120
1 hour	\$120	\$140

Extra Part-hours after 1 hour: \$35 per 15 mins (or part thereof)

Appointments At Client Location -Travel surcharge applicable

A Travel/Distance surcharge applies to appointments at a client location (single charge, not based on appointment length).

Surcharge calculated based on travel time and cost, using hourly rate of \$120.

Minimum surcharge is \$60.

Minimum 'at Client Location' appointment length is 30 mins.

Ask iTandCoffee for a quote for your location to confirm estimated cost.

Appointments – Business Clients (GST excl. rates)

Length	Remote/Online	At iTandCoffee
15 mins	\$55	minimum of 30 mins
30 mins	\$80	\$100
45 mins	\$115	\$135
1 hour	\$130	\$150

Appointments At Client Location: Travel surcharge applicable – see above Extra Part-hours after 1 hour: \$35 per 15 mins (or part thereof)

Out-of-hours surcharge (in addition to any other surcharges) \$45 surcharge first hour, then \$20/hour

Discounts for iTandCoffee Club Members*

Premium: \$20 off first hour
 Basic, Plus, Online: \$10 off first hour
 Only one discount type can be used per appointment or class.

Seniors Card Discount:

\$5 off first hour- quote Coupon Code BASEN5 when paying to receive discount

Classes - indicative pricing for online class						
Length	Individual	Group	Length	Individual	Group	
ı hour	\$15-40 pp	from \$550	2 hour	\$30-50 pp	From \$750	

Additional charge applies for custom topics, 'out of hours' classes, for classes with large number of attendees, and for classes at client location.

Special pricing may apply for your community group/organization.

Ask us for a quote.

Class discounts for iTandCoffee Club Members:

Varies per class – see calendar event for details.

Payment by Cash, Credit Card, or EFT. All prices quoted above are subject to change. Check **itandcoffee.com.au/prices** for latest pricing.

**Discounts: Applicable Coupon Code must be provided at time of booking or payment – one discount/coupon per class/appointment.